National Center for Media Forensics
COLLEGE OF ARTS & MEDIA
UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO DENVER

MSMF Estimated Tuition
Non-Resident Students
Academic Year 2024-25

Tuition and fees included in this document are estimated and subject to change.

Current tuition and fees are published by the University of Colorado Denver Bursar's Office.

Travel, textbooks, hardware, software, materials, and supplies costs are not included in this document.

Non-Resident Tuition per Credit Hour $ 1,456.00

Published Tuition Rate for
Academic Year 2024-25.

Course Credit Hours
MSMF 5100 Forensic Science and Litigation 3
MSMF 5150 Research Practices in Media Forensics

Fees

Fall Year 1 Total

MSMF 5200 Foundations in Media Forensics 3
MSMF 5250 MATLAB Foundations 2
MSMF 5001 Experiential Lab | (Hybrid) 1
Fees

Spring Year 1 Total

MSMF 5300 Computer Forensics (Hybrid) 2
MSMF 5350 Mobile Phone Forensics (Hybrid) 2
Fees

Summer Year 1 Total

MSMF 5400 Forensic Audio Analysis (Hybrid) 3
MSMF 5450 MATLAB for Forensic Audio Analysis 1
MSMF 5002 Experiential Lab Il 1
Fees
Fall Year 2 Total
MSMF 5500 Forensic Video and Image Analysis (Hybrid) 3
MSMF 5550 MATLAB for Forensic Video and Image Analysis 1
MSMF 5003 Experiential Lab llI 1
Fees
Spring Year 2 Total
MSMF 5600 Report Writing and Court Testimony (Hybrid) 3
Fees

Summer Year 2 Total

MSMF 6900 Research Thesis in Media Forensics 4

Fees

Fall Year 3 Total

Tuition and Fees

$

4,368.00

4,368.00

621.74

® P |

9,357.74

4,368.00

2,912.00

1,456.00

702.15

® ||| PP

9,438.15

2,912.00

2,912.00

621.95

® || PP

6,445.95

4,368.00

1,456.00

1,456.00

662.05

® PP ||

7,942.05

4,368.00

1,456.00

1,456.00

662.05

0| F | P ||

7,942.05

©*

4,368.00

©*

581.85

4,949.85

5,824.00

©*

437.38

6,261.38

Total Estimated MSMF Non-Resident Student Tuition and Fees | $

52,337.17



https://www.ucdenver.edu/student-finances/tuition-fees/graduate/2024-2025-graduate-tuition---fees

MSMF Estimated Campus Fees
Non-Resident Students
Academic Year 2024-25

Fees Per Term

Hybrid Semester

Online Semester

Instructional Program Fee for CAM Majors $ 143.66 | $ 143.66
Auraria Campus Fee $ 132.89

Student Services Fee $ 185.00 | $ 185.00
Total Fees Per Term $ 461.55 | $ 328.66
Fees Per Credit Hour Hybrid Semester Online Semester
Instructional Program Fee for CAM Majors $ 27.18 | $ 27.18
Wellness Center $ 12.92

Total Fees Per Credit Hour $ 40.10 | $ 27.18
Other Fees

New Student (First Semester Only) $ 130.00






