

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO **DENVER** 

## MSMF Estimated Tuition Non-Resident Students

. . . . . . . . . . . . .

Academic Year 2024-25

Tuition and fees included in this document are estimated and subject to change. Current <u>tuition and fees</u> are published by the University of Colorado Denver Bursar's Office.

Travel, textbooks, hardware, software, materials, and supplies costs are not included in this document.

Non-Resident Tuition per Credit Hour	er Credit Hour \$ 1,456.00 Published Tuition		
			J∠ <del>4</del> -2J.
Course	Credit Hours	Tuition a	and Fees
MSMF 5100 Forensic Science and Litigation	3	\$	4,368.00
MSMF 5150 Research Practices in Media Forensics	3	\$	4,368.00
Fees		\$	621.74
	Fall Yea	r 1 Total \$	9,357.74
MSMF 5200 Foundations in Media Forensics	3	\$	4,368.00
MSMF 5250 MATLAB Foundations	2	\$	2,912.00
MSMF 5001 Experiential Lab I (Hybrid)	1	\$	1,456.00
Fees		\$	702.15
	Spring Yea	r 1 Total \$	9,438.15
MSMF 5300 Computer Forensics (Hybrid)	2	\$	2,912.00
MSMF 5350 Mobile Phone Forensics (Hybrid)	2	\$	2,912.00
Fees		\$	621.95
	Summer Yea	r 1 Total \$	6,445.95
MSMF 5400 Forensic Audio Analysis (Hybrid)	3	\$	4,368.00
MSMF 5450 MATLAB for Forensic Audio Analysis	1	\$	1,456.00
MSMF 5002 Experiential Lab II	1	\$	1,456.00
Fees		\$	662.05
	Fall Yea	r 2 Total \$	7,942.05
MSMF 5500 Forensic Video and Image Analysis (Hybrid)	3	\$	4,368.00
MSMF 5550 MATLAB for Forensic Video and Image Analysis	1	\$	1,456.00
MSMF 5003 Experiential Lab III	1	\$	1,456.00
Fees		\$	662.05
	Spring Yea	r 2 Total \$	7,942.05
MSMF 5600 Report Writing and Court Testimony (Hybrid)	3	\$	4,368.00
Fees		\$	581.85
	Summer Yea	r 2 Total \$	4,949.85
MSMF 6900 Research Thesis in Media Forensics	4	\$	5,824.00
Fees		\$	437.38
	Fall Yea	r 3 Total \$	6,261.38

Total Estimated MSMF Non-Resident Student Tuition and Fees \$ 52,337.17

## MSMF Estimated Campus Fees Non-Resident Students

## Academic Year 2024-25

Fees Per Term	Hybrid	Semester	Online	Semester
Instructional Program Fee for CAM Majors	\$	143.66	\$	143.66
Auraria Campus Fee	\$	132.89		
Student Services Fee	\$	185.00	\$	185.00
Total Fees Per Term	\$	461.55	\$	328.66

Fees Per Credit Hour	Hybrid	Semester	Online	Semester
Instructional Program Fee for CAM Majors	\$	27.18	\$	27.18
Wellness Center	\$	12.92		
Total Fees Per Credit Hour	\$	40.10	\$	27.18

Other Fees	
New Student (First Semester Only)	\$ 130.00